(XN

EIEIEES ISR SEDNER &
WEEKEND T/M/S/H/E/K/L/U/Q/N/T 2,000 BOOERRXEOLRRED, = T
RROERRXETTE
PEAKEARS D/1/M/S/H/E/K/L/U/Q/N/T 25,000/ 2016/05/01-05/08, 08/14-08/16,
2017/01/01-01/08, 05/04-05/06, 08/13-08/20,
2018/01/02-01/03
RROERRXE T
2016/07/18-07/19, 08/13, 08/17-08/18, 08/20-08/21, 09/19-09/20, 09/25
10/10-10/11, 11/06, 12/25-12/26,
PEAKFER DAM/S/HIEKIL/UIQNT 1>,000F3 2017/01/04-01/05, 01/07-01/10, 03/20-03/21, 07/17-07/18, 08/13,
08/17-08/18, 09/18-09/19, 10/09-10/10, 11/05,
2018/01/04-01/05, 01/07-01/10, 03/20-03/21
OW FARE 3/C/D/Y/B/M RTH&060%(100MERICT D LiT)
EE= s
5(NRT,HND) 57 IN(GUM)
(841 : )
THOSR ] C D I
03/02~ - [ 214,000 194,000 | 164,000 | 144,000
(B4 : )
FHOSX % B M s H E K L U Q N T
03/02-03/23 s2 [ 170,000 | 130,000 | 90,000 | 86,000 | 76,000 | 72,000 | 68,000 | 64,000 | 60,000 | 56,000 - -
03/24-03/31 s1 | 170,000 135,000 | 95,000 | 91,000 | 81,000 | 77,000 | 73,000 | 69,000 | 65,000 | 61,000 - -
04/01-04/28 B | 170,000 115,000 75,000 | 71,000 | 61,000 | 57,000 | 53,000 | 49,000 | 45,000 | 41,000 - -
04/29-04/30 P | 170,000] 155,000 | 115,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 | 97,000 | 93,000 | 89,000 | 85,000 | 81,000 - -
05/01-05/02 B | 170,000] 115,000 75,000 | 71,000 | 61,000 | 57,000 | 53,000 | 49,000 | 45,000 | 41,000 - -
05/03-05/04 P | 170,000 ] 155,000 | 115,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 | 97,000 | 93,000 | 89,000 | 85,000 | 81,000 - -
05/05-06/30 B | 170,000] 115,000 75,000 | 71,000 | 61,000 | 57,000 | 53,000 | 49,000 | 45,000 | 41,000 - -
07/01-07/14 s3 | 170,000 120,000 | 80,000 | 76,000 | 66,000 | 62,000 | 58,000 | 54,000 | 50,000 | 46,000 - -
07/15-08/10 s1 | 170,000 | 135,000 95,000 | 91,000 | 81,000 | 77,000 | 73,000 | 69,000 | 65,000 | 61,000 - -
08/11-08/14 P | 170,000 ] 155,000 | 115,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 | 97,000 | 93,000 | 89,000 | 85,000 | 81,000 - -
08/15-08/31 s1 | 170,000 | 135,000 | 95,000 | 91,000 | 81,000 | 77,000 | 73,000 | 69,000 | 65,000 | 61,000 - -
09/01-09/30 s3 | 170,000 120,000 | 80,000 | 76,000 | 66,000 | 62,000 | 58,000 | 54,000 | 50,000 | 46,000 - -
10/01-12/21 B | 170,000] 115,000 75,000 | 71,000 | 61,000 | 57,000 | 53,000 | 49,000 | 45,000 | 41,000 - -
12/22-12/27 s3 | 170,000 120,000 | 80,000 | 76,000 | 66,000 | 62,000 | 58,000 | 54,000 | 50,000 | 46,000 - -
12/28 s1 | 170,000 | 135,000 95,000 | 91,000 | 81,000 | 77,000 | 73,000 | 69,000 | 65,000 | 61,000 - -
12/29-01/01 P | 170,000] 155,000 | 115,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 | 97,000 | 93,000 | 89,000 | 85,000 | 81,000 - -
01/02-01/31 s3 | 170,000 | 120,000 | 80,000 | 76,000 | 66,000 | 62,000 | 58,000 | 54,000 | 50,000 | 46,000 - -
02/01-03/23 s2 | 170,000 130,000 | 90,000 | 86,000 | 76,000 | 72,000 | 68,000 | 64,000 | 60,000 | 56,000 - -
03/24-03/31 s1 | 170,000 | 135,000 | 95,000 | 91,000 | 81,000 | 77,000 | 73,000 | 69,000 | 65,000 | 61,000 - -




oI)\SHA

EIEIEES ISR SEDNER &
WEEKEND T/M/S/H/E/K/L/U/Q/N/T 2,000 BOOERRXEOLRRED, = T
RROERRXETTE
PEAKEARS D/1/M/S/H/E/K/L/U/Q/N/T 25,000/ 2016/05/01-05/08, 08/14-08/16,
2017/01/01-01/08, 05/04-05/06, 08/13-08/20,
2018/01/02-01/03
RROERRXE T
2016/07/18-07/19, 08/13, 08/17-08/18, 08/20-08/21, 09/19-09/20, 09/25
10/10-10/11, 11/06, 12/25-12/26,
PEAKFER DAM/S/HIEKIL/UIQNT 1>,000F3 2017/01/04-01/05, 01/07-01/10, 03/20-03/21, 07/17-07/18, 08/13,
08/17-08/18, 09/18-09/19, 10/09-10/10, 11/05,
2018/01/04-01/05, 01/07-01/10, 03/20-03/21
OW FARE 3/C/D/Y/B/M RTH&060%(100MERICT D LiT)
EE= s
5(NRT,HND) JXSA(ROR)
(841 : )
THOSR ] C D I
03/02~ - | 260,000 [ 220,000 | 186,000 | 166,000
(B4 : )
FHOSX Y B M s H E K L U Q N T
03/02-03/23 s2 | 156,000 | 141,000 | 121,000 | 111,000 | 103,000 | 95,000 | 90,000 | 85,000 | 83,000 | 75,000 - -
03/24-03/31 s1 | 156,000 | 146,000 | 126,000 | 116,000 | 108,000 | 100,000 | 95,000 | 90,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 - -
04/01-04/28 B | 156,000 | 126,000 | 106,000 | 96,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 70,000 | 68,000 | 60,000 - -
04/29-04/30 P | 156,000 ] 166,000 | 146,000 | 136,000 | 128,000 | 120,000 | 115,000 [ 110,000 | 108,000 | 100,000 - -
05/01-05/02 B | 156,000 | 126,000 | 106,000 | 96,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 70,000 | 68,000 | 60,000 - -
05/03-05/04 P | 156,000 166,000 | 146,000 | 136,000 | 128,000 | 120,000 | 115,000 | 110,000 | 108,000 [ 100,000 - -
05/05-06/30 B | 156,000 | 126,000 | 106,000 | 96,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 70,000 | 68,000 | 60,000 - -
07/01-07/14 s3 | 156,000 131,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 93,000 | 85,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 73,000 | 65,000 - -
07/15-08/10 s1 | 156,000 | 146,000 | 126,000 | 116,000 | 108,000 | 100,000 | 95,000 | 90,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 - -
08/11-08/14 P | 156,000 ] 166,000 | 146,000 | 136,000 | 128,000 | 120,000 | 115,000 | 110,000 | 108,000 [ 100,000 - -
08/15-08/31 s1 | 156,000 | 146,000 | 126,000 | 116,000 | 108,000 | 100,000 | 95,000 | 90,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 - -
09/01-09/30 s3 | 156,000 131,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 93,000 | 85,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 73,000 | 65,000 - -
10/01-12/21 B | 156,000 | 126,000 | 106,000 | 96,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 70,000 | 68,000 | 60,000 - -
12/22-12/27 s3 | 156,000 131,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 93,000 | 85,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 73,000 | 65,000 - -
12/28 s1 | 156,000 | 146,000 | 126,000 | 116,000 | 108,000 | 100,000 | 95,000 | 90,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 - -
12/29-01/01 P | 156,000 ] 166,000 | 146,000 | 136,000 | 128,000 | 120,000 | 115,000 | 110,000 | 108,000 [ 100,000 - -
01/02-01/31 s3 | 156,000 | 131,000 | 111,000 | 101,000 | 93,000 | 85,000 | 80,000 | 75,000 | 73,000 | 65,000 - -
02/01-03/23 s2 | 156,000 141,000 | 121,000 | 111,000 | 103,000 | 95,000 | 90,000 | 85,000 | 83,000 | 75,000 - -
03/24-03/31 s1 | 156,000 | 146,000 | 126,000 | 116,000 | 108,000 | 100,000 | 95,000 | 90,000 | 88,000 | 80,000 - -




